
Primary 
Contact/CC: Responsible City & Title Phone# E-mail Address CUPA Programs

Michelle Rudaitis Fountain Valley Fire - Fire Marshall (714) 593-4430 michelle.rudaitis@fountainvalley.org

Ron Cookstone Fountain Valley Fire - Fire Chief (714) 593-4587 tony.coppolino@fountainvalley.org

Sabrina Gallardo  Huntington Beach - Hazmat Inspector 714.536.5598  sabrina.gallardo@surfcity-hb.org

Jacob Worthy Huntington Beach - Assistant Fire Marshal (714) 536-5565 jacob.worthy@surfcity-hb.org

Mauricio Nunez-Flores LA County Fire- Supv. Hazmat Specialist (323) 890-4383 Mauricio.NunezFlorez@fire.lacounty.gov

Shih-Chiang (Steve) Chang LA County Fire - Hazmat Specialist (323) 838-2332 Shih-Chiang.Chang@fire.lacounty.gov

Thang Nguyen Orange City Fire - Hazmat Specialist (714) 288-2552 tnguyen@cityoforange.org

Dale Eggleston Orange City Fire - Hazmat Specialist (714) 288-2551 deggleston@cityoforange.org
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